
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 25 Marco Rodrigues Individual 03:48:29 06:21

2 7 Eugénio Medeiros Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 03:51:49 +03:20 06:26

3 37 Pedro Miguel Pais Fernandes Morcegos Trail 04:02:45 +14:16 06:45

4 22 Patrick Moura Figueiredo Individual 04:27:01 +38:32 07:25

5 40 Francisco João Cruz Fernandes Olímpico de Vianense 04:34:01 +45:32 07:37

6 30 Fernando Marta JIV 04:46:03 +57:34 07:57

7 41 Luís Azevedo Sport Clube Paradela 04:55:16 +01:06:47 08:12

8 35 Gonçalo José Botelho Vasconcelos 
Raposo Morcegos Trail 04:57:01 +01:08:32 08:15

9 15 João da Costa Oliveira Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 05:03:45 +01:15:16 08:26

10 12 Pedro Correia Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 05:07:57 +01:19:28 08:33

11 32 ROBERTO GANDARINHO JIV 05:17:54 +01:29:25 08:50

12 27 Cândido Costa Individual 05:23:13 +01:34:44 08:59

13 26 Pedro Amaral Individual 05:23:20 +01:34:51 08:59

14 336 José Manuel Costa Tavares Morcegos Trail 05:26:48 +01:38:19 09:05

15 34 Maria João Silva Morcegos Trail 05:27:00 +01:38:31 09:05

16 39 José Pimentel Morcegos Trail 05:34:11 +01:45:42 09:17

17 36 Carlos Franco Morcegos Trail 05:34:13 +01:45:44 09:17

18 20 Rui Miguel Vieira Pimentel HL Runners Club 06:05:08 +02:16:39 10:09

19 38 Simão Melo Morcegos Trail 06:11:58 +02:23:29 10:20

20 18 Flávia Freitas HL Runners Club 06:13:53 +02:25:24 10:23

21 23 Vera Lúcia Cruz Fernandes Individual 06:14:23 +02:25:54 10:24

22 3 Luís Quadros Active Clube 06:34:37 +02:46:08 10:58

23 14 Fabiana Braga Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 07:21:04 +03:32:35 12:15

24 8 Rosa Maria de Almeida Cardoso Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 07:44:12 +03:55:43 12:54

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,3ºC 99%07:00

End 18,3ºC 99%15:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 12-jun-2025 09:58

TRAIL LONGO - STAGE 1

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

36 KM
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Start 18,3ºC 99%07:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,3ºC 99%15:49

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 14 Fabiana Braga Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Senior Feminino 07:21:04 12:15

Senior Masculino
1 22 Patrick Moura Figueiredo Individual Senior Masculino 04:27:01 07:25

2 15 João da Costa Oliveira Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Senior Masculino 05:03:45 +36:44 08:26

Sub 23 Masculino
1 7 Eugénio Medeiros Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Sub 23 Masculino 03:51:49 06:26

Veterana F35
1 23 Vera Lúcia Cruz Fernandes Individual Veterana F35 06:14:23 10:24

Veterana F45
1 34 Maria João Silva Morcegos Trail Veterana F45 05:27:00 09:05

2 18 Flávia Freitas HL Runners Club Veterana F45 06:13:53 +46:52 10:23

3 8 Rosa Maria de Almeida Cardoso Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterana F45 07:44:12 +02:17:11 12:54

Veterano M35
1 25 Marco Rodrigues Individual Veterano M35 03:48:29 06:21

2 40 Francisco João Cruz Fernandes Olímpico de Vianense Veterano M35 04:34:01 +45:31 07:37

3 30 Fernando Marta JIV Veterano M35 04:46:03 +57:34 07:57

4 41 Luís Azevedo Sport Clube Paradela Veterano M35 04:55:16 +01:06:47 08:12

5 35 Gonçalo José Botelho Vasconcelos 
Raposo Morcegos Trail Veterano M35 04:57:01 +01:08:32 08:15

6 26 Pedro Amaral Individual Veterano M35 05:23:20 +01:34:51 08:59

7 336 José Manuel Costa Tavares Morcegos Trail Veterano M35 05:26:48 +01:38:19 09:05

8 20 Rui Miguel Vieira Pimentel HL Runners Club Veterano M35 06:05:08 +02:16:39 10:09

Veterano M45
1 37 Pedro Miguel Pais Fernandes Morcegos Trail Veterano M45 04:02:45 06:45

2 12 Pedro Correia Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M45 05:07:57 +01:05:11 08:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Longo

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

36 KM
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3 32 ROBERTO GANDARINHO JIV Veterano M45 05:17:54 +01:15:08 08:50

4 27 Cândido Costa Individual Veterano M45 05:23:13 +01:20:27 08:59

5 36 Carlos Franco Morcegos Trail Veterano M45 05:34:13 +01:31:27 09:17

6 38 Simão Melo Morcegos Trail Veterano M45 06:11:58 +02:09:12 10:20

7 3 Luís Quadros Active Clube Veterano M45 06:34:37 +02:31:51 10:58

Veterano M55
1 39 José Pimentel Morcegos Trail Veterano M55 05:34:11 09:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Longo

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

36 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 MORCEGOS TRAIL 3 + 8 + 14 25

2 CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE VILA FRANCA 2 + 10 + 24 36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 12-jun-2025 10:00

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL LONGO

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 332 Diogo Santos Monsanto Running Team 01:38:44 05:29

2 5 Rodrigo Vieira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário Lagoa 01:39:23 +00:39 05:31

3 270 Paulo Miranda HL Runners Club 01:41:57 +03:13 05:40

4 269 Michael Gonçalves HL Runners Club 01:47:10 +08:26 05:57

5 294 Marco Martins Individual 01:53:00 +14:16 06:17

6 29 Manuel Cabral Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 01:53:25 +14:41 06:18

7 338 Rogerio Brandão Morcegos Trail 01:55:33 +16:49 06:25

8 215 Ana Pereira B47 01:59:27 +20:43 06:38

9 334 Gonçalo Pacheco Morcegos Trail 02:00:10 +21:26 06:41

10 348 Christopher Pacheco Sousa Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural 02:00:20 +21:36 06:41

11 344 Adroaldo Couto Pesqueiro Runners 02:01:56 +23:12 06:46

12 238 Júlio Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:02:12 +23:28 06:47

13 346 Nuno Filipe Dias Cordeiro Pesqueiro Runners 02:02:59 +24:15 06:50

14 337 José Braga Morcegos Trail 02:03:31 +24:47 06:52

15 312 Mário Ricardo Andrade Chaves 
Gouveia JIV 02:06:41 +27:57 07:02

16 258 André Junco Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 02:07:07 +28:23 07:04

17 335 André Filipe Cordeiro Silvestre Morcegos Trail 02:07:48 +29:04 07:06

18 322 joao victoria JIV 02:08:08 +29:24 07:07

19 221 Paulo André Franco CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 02:09:51 +31:07 07:13

20 285 Tiago Oliveira Individual 02:09:56 +31:12 07:13

21 302 Paulo Azevedo JIV 02:10:19 +31:35 07:14

22 267 Carlos Toipa HL Runners Club 02:11:25 +32:41 07:18

23 320 Paulo Vieira JIV 02:11:30 +32:46 07:18

24 283 Ronaldo Couto Individual 02:12:49 +34:05 07:23

25 271 Romeu Araújo HL Runners Club 02:13:08 +34:24 07:24

26 280 Gonçalo Roque Individual 02:14:16 +35:32 07:28

27 273 Rui Almeida HL Runners Club 02:14:49 +36:05 07:29

28 359 Nuno Cidade Active Clube 02:15:00 +36:16 07:30

29 316 Délia Vieira JIV 02:15:00 +36:16 07:30

30 209 Rui Teixeira Active Clube 02:15:00 +36:16 07:30

31 311 Frederico Carreiro JIV 02:15:12 +36:28 07:31

32 217 VINCENT BAUDEL BOURRACHOS 02:15:44 +37:00 07:32

33 289 Elsa Morais Letsrunazores 02:15:55 +37:11 07:33

34 284 Sérgio Costa Individual 02:17:42 +38:58 07:39

35 219 Diogo Miguel Silva CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 02:19:41 +40:57 07:46

36 313 Rafael Batista JIV 02:19:41 +40:57 07:46

37 281 Javi del Solar Individual 02:20:33 +41:49 07:49

38 345 Francisco Machado Pesqueiro Runners 02:21:18 +42:34 07:51

39 341 Luís Aguiar Pé no Trilho 02:21:19 +42:35 07:51

40 263 João Viveiros HL Runners Club 02:22:53 +44:09 07:56

41 266 Bruno Silva HL Runners Club 02:22:53 +44:09 07:56

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,3ºC 99%09:00

End 18,3ºC 99%14:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

TRAIL SPRINT - STAGE 1

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

18 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 321 Aires Silva JIV 02:23:22 +44:38 07:58

43 225 Maria Gonçalves CDEP- Clube Desportivo Escolar da Povoação 02:23:41 +44:57 07:59

44 253 Manuel António Pacheco Faria Fun&Runners Club 02:23:54 +45:10 08:00

45 227 Manuel Moreno CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário Lagoa 02:24:26 +45:42 08:01

46 220 Rui Amaral CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 02:24:28 +45:44 08:02

47 216 LAURA COUPEZ BOURRACHOS 02:24:48 +46:04 08:03

48 252 Daniel Augusto Vicente JIV 02:25:04 +46:20 08:04

49 286 Ana Emília Botelho Individual 02:25:34 +46:50 08:05

50 223 Ricardo Jorge Furtado Faria Casa Povo São Pedro 02:25:47 +47:03 08:06

51 218 Sara Raquel Raposo CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 02:27:08 +48:24 08:10

52 240 Pedro Mestre Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:27:14 +48:30 08:11

53 279 António Couto Individual 02:29:04 +50:20 08:17

54 303 Paulo Branco Individual 02:30:06 +51:22 08:20

55 318 Carlos Filipe da Ponte de Sousa JIV 02:30:10 +51:26 08:21

56 329 Tiago Serrano Letsrunazores 02:30:11 +51:27 08:21

57 207 Bruno Pacheco Active Clube 02:30:13 +51:29 08:21

58 327 João Henriques Letsrunazores 02:30:32 +51:48 08:22

59 254 Isabel Filipa Lima Ferreira Fun&Runners Club 02:30:33 +51:49 08:22

60 351 Luís Pereira SS MONTEPIO 02:32:03 +53:19 08:27

61 204 Anita Carrola Active Clube 02:32:52 +54:08 08:30

62 214 João Ferreira Active Clube 02:32:52 +54:08 08:30

63 295 Tiago Amaral Pesqueiro Runners 02:33:29 +54:45 08:32

64 260 Maria de Lurdes Martins Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:35:02 +56:18 08:37

65 325 Rita Correia Letsrunazores 02:35:04 +56:20 08:37

66 259 Marco Inácio Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 02:35:40 +56:56 08:39

67 347 Marta Sepúlveda Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural 02:35:47 +57:03 08:39

68 353 Sandra Agostinho Unidas na Lama 02:36:15 +57:31 08:41

69 299 João Ferreira Individual 02:36:21 +57:37 08:41

70 229 Paula Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 02:37:41 +58:57 08:46

71 352 Pilar Bettencourt Unidas na Lama 02:39:19 +01:00:35 08:51

72 297 Diogo Machado Pesqueiro Runners 02:39:40 +01:00:56 08:52

73 265 Tânia Gonçalves HL Runners Club 02:40:09 +01:01:25 08:54

74 268 João Fanfa HL Runners Club 02:41:35 +01:02:51 08:59

75 360 Filipa Cruz Azevedo Letsrunazores 02:42:22 +01:03:38 09:01

76 342 Nuno Raulino Pé no Trilho 02:44:56 +01:06:12 09:10

77 305 Jorge Adolfo Machado Ferreira 
Coelho e Sousa Individual 02:46:23 +01:07:39 09:15

78 296 Tiago Silva Individual 02:46:25 +01:07:41 09:15

79 224 Andreia Machado CDEP- Clube Desportivo Escolar da Povoação 02:47:03 +01:08:19 09:17

80 226 Marco Pereira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário Lagoa 02:47:05 +01:08:21 09:17

81 310 Jaime Ferreira Individual 02:47:41 +01:08:57 09:19

82 357 Emanuel Batista Active Clube 02:49:01 +01:10:17 09:23

83 319 CarlosPíns Antunes JIV 02:51:42 +01:12:58 09:32

84 308 Hermínio Raposo Individual 02:53:22 +01:14:38 09:38

85 262 João Davide Freitas Câmara Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:54:34 +01:15:50 09:42

86 251 Marco Rui Matos Costa Cross Trail 02:57:36 +01:18:52 09:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

TRAIL SPRINT - STAGE 1

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

18 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 208 Henrique Roma Figueiredo Active Clube 02:58:05 +01:19:21 09:54

88 212 António Neves Active Clube 02:58:07 +01:19:23 09:54

89 205 Margarida Cabral Active Clube 02:58:20 +01:19:36 09:54

90 292 Luísa Soares Individual 02:58:23 +01:19:39 09:55

91 275 Lucia Hevia Individual 03:00:02 +01:21:18 10:00

92 314 Sara Costa JIV 03:00:20 +01:21:36 10:01

93 228 Claudia Santana Claudia Santana 03:02:18 +01:23:34 10:08

94 354 Andrea Borges Unidas na Lama 03:02:21 +01:23:37 10:08

95 203 Vanda Aguiar Active Clube 03:02:40 +01:23:56 10:09

96 315 Ana Clara Lousão JIV 03:04:15 +01:25:31 10:14

97 333 Maria Vicente Morcegos Trail 03:04:25 +01:25:41 10:15

98 261 José Arruda Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 03:09:43 +01:30:59 10:32

99 349 Procópio Dutra Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural 03:10:12 +01:31:28 10:34

100 278 Yasmin Redolosis Individual 03:12:51 +01:34:07 10:43

101 343 Venceslau Ponte Pé no Trilho 03:13:01 +01:34:17 10:43

102 250 Catarina Botelho Cross Trail 03:13:02 +01:34:18 10:43

103 213 Hélder Silva Active Clube 03:15:44 +01:37:00 10:52

104 287 Sofia Lopes Individual 03:18:44 +01:40:00 11:02

105 276 Mónica Sousa Individual 03:20:25 +01:41:41 11:08

106 274 Jessica Ann Pimentel Individual 03:20:25 +01:41:41 11:08

107 358 Pedro Miguel Raposo Jerónimo Active Clube 03:20:59 +01:42:15 11:10

108 241 Pedro Pacheco Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca 03:22:18 +01:43:34 11:14

109 202 Dulce Moreira Active Clube 03:26:11 +01:47:27 11:27

110 201 Bárbara Arruda Active Clube 03:26:11 +01:47:27 11:27

111 277 Yadira Mármol Individual 03:29:12 +01:50:28 11:37

112 291 Sandra Azevedo JIV 03:30:19 +01:51:35 11:41

113 331 Jorge Martinho Mel Runners 03:39:23 +02:00:39 12:11

114 304 David Estrela Individual 03:43:05 +02:04:21 12:24

115 330 Rosário Matos Mel Runners 03:44:55 +02:06:11 12:30

116 249 Leonardo Jose Costa Soares Cross Trail 03:47:28 +02:08:44 12:38

117 248 Dario Martins Cross Trail 03:47:28 +02:08:44 12:38

118 290 Márcia Oliveira Individual 03:48:38 +02:09:54 12:42

119 324 Vanessa Linhares Letsrunazores 03:57:25 +02:18:41 13:11

120 339 Helena Cristina Sousa Pimentel Pé no Trilho 04:25:11 +02:46:27 14:44

121 340 Paula Ferreira Pé no Trilho 04:25:12 +02:46:28 14:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

TRAIL SPRINT - STAGE 1

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 18,3ºC 99%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,3ºC 99%14:29

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 216 LAURA COUPEZ BOURRACHOS Senior Feminino 02:24:48 08:03

2 286 Ana Emília Botelho Individual Senior Feminino 02:25:34 +00:46 08:05

3 347 Marta Sepúlveda Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural Senior Feminino 02:35:47 +10:59 08:39

4 229 Paula Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Senior Feminino 02:37:41 +12:53 08:46

5 360 Filipa Cruz Azevedo Letsrunazores Senior Feminino 02:42:22 +17:34 09:01

6 275 Lucia Hevia Individual Senior Feminino 03:00:02 +35:14 10:00

7 333 Maria Vicente Morcegos Trail Senior Feminino 03:04:25 +39:37 10:15

8 278 Yasmin Redolosis Individual Senior Feminino 03:12:51 +48:03 10:43

9 276 Mónica Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 03:20:25 +55:37 11:08

10 274 Jessica Ann Pimentel Individual Senior Feminino 03:20:25 +55:37 11:08

11 277 Yadira Mármol Individual Senior Feminino 03:29:12 +01:04:24 11:37

Senior Masculino
1 332 Diogo Santos Monsanto Running Team Senior Masculino 01:38:44 05:29

2 5 Rodrigo Vieira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
Lagoa

Senior Masculino 01:39:23 +00:39 05:31

3 334 Gonçalo Pacheco Morcegos Trail Senior Masculino 02:00:10 +21:25 06:41

4 312 Mário Ricardo Andrade Chaves 
Gouveia JIV Senior Masculino 02:06:41 +27:57 07:02

5 285 Tiago Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 02:09:56 +31:12 07:13

6 283 Ronaldo Couto Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:49 +34:05 07:23

7 280 Gonçalo Roque Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:16 +35:32 07:28

8 311 Frederico Carreiro JIV Senior Masculino 02:15:12 +36:28 07:31

9 217 VINCENT BAUDEL BOURRACHOS Senior Masculino 02:15:44 +36:59 07:32

10 284 Sérgio Costa Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:42 +38:58 07:39

11 281 Javi del Solar Individual Senior Masculino 02:20:33 +41:49 07:49

12 263 João Viveiros HL Runners Club Senior Masculino 02:22:53 +44:09 07:56

13 253 Manuel António Pacheco Faria Fun&Runners Club Senior Masculino 02:23:54 +45:09 08:00

14 279 António Couto Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:04 +50:20 08:17

15 249 Leonardo Jose Costa Soares Cross Trail Senior Masculino 03:47:28 +02:08:43 12:38

16 248 Dario Martins Cross Trail Senior Masculino 03:47:28 +02:08:43 12:38

Sub 23 Masculino
1 313 Rafael Batista JIV Sub 23 Masculino 02:19:41 07:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Sprint

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterana F35

1 218 Sara Raquel Raposo CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Veterana F35 02:27:08 08:10

2 254 Isabel Filipa Lima Ferreira Fun&Runners Club Veterana F35 02:30:33 +03:25 08:22

3 353 Sandra Agostinho Unidas na Lama Veterana F35 02:36:15 +09:07 08:41

4 352 Pilar Bettencourt Unidas na Lama Veterana F35 02:39:19 +12:10 08:51

5 265 Tânia Gonçalves HL Runners Club Veterana F35 02:40:09 +13:01 08:54

6 224 Andreia Machado CDEP- Clube Desportivo Escolar 
da Povoação Veterana F35 02:47:03 +19:55 09:17

7 314 Sara Costa JIV Veterana F35 03:00:20 +33:12 10:01

8 228 Claudia Santana Claudia Santana Veterana F35 03:02:18 +35:10 10:08

9 203 Vanda Aguiar Active Clube Veterana F35 03:02:40 +35:32 10:09

10 250 Catarina Botelho Cross Trail Veterana F35 03:13:02 +45:53 10:43

11 287 Sofia Lopes Individual Veterana F35 03:18:44 +51:36 11:02

12 202 Dulce Moreira Active Clube Veterana F35 03:26:11 +59:03 11:27

13 201 Bárbara Arruda Active Clube Veterana F35 03:26:11 +59:03 11:27

14 324 Vanessa Linhares Letsrunazores Veterana F35 03:57:25 +01:30:17 13:11

15 339 Helena Cristina Sousa Pimentel Pé no Trilho Veterana F35 04:25:11 +01:58:03 14:44

Veterana F45
1 215 Ana Pereira B47 Veterana F45 01:59:27 06:38

2 316 Délia Vieira JIV Veterana F45 02:15:00 +15:33 07:30

3 289 Elsa Morais Letsrunazores Veterana F45 02:15:55 +16:27 07:33

4 225 Maria Gonçalves CDEP- Clube Desportivo Escolar 
da Povoação Veterana F45 02:23:41 +24:14 07:59

5 204 Anita Carrola Active Clube Veterana F45 02:32:52 +33:24 08:30

6 325 Rita Correia Letsrunazores Veterana F45 02:35:04 +35:36 08:37

7 205 Margarida Cabral Active Clube Veterana F45 02:58:20 +58:52 09:54

8 354 Andrea Borges Unidas na Lama Veterana F45 03:02:21 +01:02:54 10:08

9 315 Ana Clara Lousão JIV Veterana F45 03:04:15 +01:04:47 10:14

10 291 Sandra Azevedo JIV Veterana F45 03:30:19 +01:30:51 11:41

11 330 Rosário Matos Mel Runners Veterana F45 03:44:55 +01:45:27 12:30

12 290 Márcia Oliveira Individual Veterana F45 03:48:38 +01:49:11 12:42

Veterana F55

1 260 Maria de Lurdes Martins Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Veterana F55 02:35:02 08:37

2 292 Luísa Soares Individual Veterana F55 02:58:23 +23:21 09:55

3 340 Paula Ferreira Pé no Trilho Veterana F55 04:25:12 +01:50:10 14:44

Veterano M35
1 269 Michael Gonçalves HL Runners Club Veterano M35 01:47:10 05:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Sprint

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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2 294 Marco Martins Individual Veterano M35 01:53:00 +05:49 06:17

3 344 Adroaldo Couto Pesqueiro Runners Veterano M35 02:01:56 +14:45 06:46

4 238 Júlio Sousa Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M35 02:02:12 +15:01 06:47

5 346 Nuno Filipe Dias Cordeiro Pesqueiro Runners Veterano M35 02:02:59 +15:49 06:50

6 258 André Junco Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Veterano M35 02:07:07 +19:57 07:04

7 335 André Filipe Cordeiro Silvestre Morcegos Trail Veterano M35 02:07:48 +20:37 07:06

8 267 Carlos Toipa HL Runners Club Veterano M35 02:11:25 +24:15 07:18

9 209 Rui Teixeira Active Clube Veterano M35 02:15:00 +27:50 07:30

10 219 Diogo Miguel Silva CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Veterano M35 02:19:41 +32:30 07:46

11 345 Francisco Machado Pesqueiro Runners Veterano M35 02:21:18 +34:08 07:51

12 341 Luís Aguiar Pé no Trilho Veterano M35 02:21:19 +34:09 07:51

13 266 Bruno Silva HL Runners Club Veterano M35 02:22:53 +35:43 07:56

14 220 Rui Amaral CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Veterano M35 02:24:28 +37:18 08:02

15 252 Daniel Augusto Vicente JIV Veterano M35 02:25:04 +37:54 08:04

16 240 Pedro Mestre Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M35 02:27:14 +40:04 08:11

17 207 Bruno Pacheco Active Clube Veterano M35 02:30:13 +43:02 08:21

18 327 João Henriques Letsrunazores Veterano M35 02:30:32 +43:22 08:22

19 295 Tiago Amaral Pesqueiro Runners Veterano M35 02:33:29 +46:19 08:32

20 268 João Fanfa HL Runners Club Veterano M35 02:41:35 +54:25 08:59

21 342 Nuno Raulino Pé no Trilho Veterano M35 02:44:56 +57:46 09:10

22 296 Tiago Silva Individual Veterano M35 02:46:25 +59:15 09:15

23 208 Henrique Roma Figueiredo Active Clube Veterano M35 02:58:05 +01:10:55 09:54

24 241 Pedro Pacheco Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M35 03:22:18 +01:35:07 11:14

Veterano M45
1 270 Paulo Miranda HL Runners Club Veterano M45 01:41:57 05:40

2 29 Manuel Cabral Clube Desportivo de Vila Franca Veterano M45 01:53:25 +11:27 06:18

3 348 Christopher Pacheco Sousa Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural Veterano M45 02:00:20 +18:23 06:41

4 337 José Braga Morcegos Trail Veterano M45 02:03:31 +21:34 06:52

5 221 Paulo André Franco CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Veterano M45 02:09:51 +27:54 07:13

6 302 Paulo Azevedo JIV Veterano M45 02:10:19 +28:22 07:14

7 320 Paulo Vieira JIV Veterano M45 02:11:30 +29:33 07:18

8 271 Romeu Araújo HL Runners Club Veterano M45 02:13:08 +31:11 07:24

9 273 Rui Almeida HL Runners Club Veterano M45 02:14:49 +32:51 07:29

10 359 Nuno Cidade Active Clube Veterano M45 02:15:00 +33:02 07:30

11 223 Ricardo Jorge Furtado Faria Casa Povo São Pedro Veterano M45 02:25:47 +43:50 08:06

12 303 Paulo Branco Individual Veterano M45 02:30:06 +48:09 08:20

13 318 Carlos Filipe da Ponte de Sousa JIV Veterano M45 02:30:10 +48:13 08:21

14 329 Tiago Serrano Letsrunazores Veterano M45 02:30:11 +48:14 08:21

15 351 Luís Pereira SS MONTEPIO Veterano M45 02:32:03 +50:06 08:27

16 259 Marco Inácio Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Veterano M45 02:35:40 +53:43 08:39

17 299 João Ferreira Individual Veterano M45 02:36:21 +54:23 08:41

18 297 Diogo Machado Pesqueiro Runners Veterano M45 02:39:40 +57:43 08:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Sprint

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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19 226 Marco Pereira CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
Lagoa

Veterano M45 02:47:05 +01:05:07 09:17

20 357 Emanuel Batista Active Clube Veterano M45 02:49:01 +01:07:04 09:23

21 319 CarlosPíns Antunes JIV Veterano M45 02:51:42 +01:09:45 09:32

22 212 António Neves Active Clube Veterano M45 02:58:07 +01:16:09 09:54

23 261 José Arruda Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Veterano M45 03:09:43 +01:27:46 10:32

24 343 Venceslau Ponte Pé no Trilho Veterano M45 03:13:01 +01:31:04 10:43

25 213 Hélder Silva Active Clube Veterano M45 03:15:44 +01:33:47 10:52

26 358 Pedro Miguel Raposo Jerónimo Active Clube Veterano M45 03:20:59 +01:39:02 11:10

Veterano M55
1 338 Rogerio Brandão Morcegos Trail Veterano M55 01:55:33 06:25

2 322 joao victoria JIV Veterano M55 02:08:08 +12:34 07:07

3 321 Aires Silva JIV Veterano M55 02:23:22 +27:49 07:58

4 214 João Ferreira Active Clube Veterano M55 02:32:52 +37:18 08:30

5 305 Jorge Adolfo Machado Ferreira Coelho 
e Sousa Individual Veterano M55 02:46:23 +50:49 09:15

6 262 João Davide Freitas Câmara Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Veterano M55 02:54:34 +59:00 09:42

7 251 Marco Rui Matos Costa Cross Trail Veterano M55 02:57:36 +01:02:02 09:52

8 349 Procópio Dutra Santana Clube Desportivo Cultural Veterano M55 03:10:12 +01:14:38 10:34

9 331 Jorge Martinho Mel Runners Veterano M55 03:39:23 +01:43:49 12:11

10 304 David Estrela Individual Veterano M55 03:43:05 +01:47:31 12:24

Veterano M65

1 227 Manuel Moreno CDOL - Clube Desportivo Operário 
Lagoa

Veterano M65 02:24:26 08:01

2 310 Jaime Ferreira Individual Veterano M65 02:47:41 +23:15 09:19

3 308 Hermínio Raposo Individual Veterano M65 02:53:22 +28:56 09:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Trail Sprint

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 HL RUNNERS CLUB 3 + 4 + 22 29

2 MORCEGOS TRAIL 7 + 9 + 14 30

3 JIV 15 + 18 + 21 54

4 PESQUEIRO RUNNERS 11 + 13 + 38 62

5 CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE VILA FRANCA 6 + 12 + 52 70

6 CAL CLÍNICA DO APARELHO LOCOMOTOR 19 + 35 + 46 100

7 ACTIVE CLUBE 28 + 30 + 57 115

8 CDOL - CLUBE DESPORTIVO OPERÁRIO LAGOA 2 + 45 + 80 127

9 LETSRUNAZORES 33 + 56 + 58 147

10 SANTANA CLUBE DESPORTIVO CULTURAL 10 + 67 + 99 176

11 PÉ NO TRILHO 39 + 76 + 101 216

12 UNIDAS NA LAMA 68 + 71 + 94 233

13 GRUPO DESPORTIVO DE SÃO VICENTE FERREIRA 64 + 85 + 98 247

14 CROSS TRAIL 86 + 102 + 116 304

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 12-jun-2025 10:00

TEAM RESULTS - TRAIL SPRINT

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 522 JOAO PEDRO DA COSTA SOUSA 
RAINHA Individual 01:10:20 06:24

2 561 Henrique Aguiar Sá Individual 01:11:23 +01:03 06:29

3 575 Rodrigo Melo Individual 01:12:12 +01:52 06:34

4 578 Samuel Couto JIV 01:14:10 +03:50 06:45

5 520 Alcino Silva HL Runners Club 01:14:25 +04:05 06:46

6 566 João Paulo Medeiros Individual 01:15:09 +04:49 06:50

7 504 Ricardo Jorge da Costa Pereira Active Clube 01:16:37 +06:17 06:58

8 584 Marco Molha Morcegos Trail 01:16:41 +06:21 06:58

9 518 Diana Vultao HL Runners Club 01:16:49 +06:29 06:59

10 583 Emanuel Sabino Morcegos Trail 01:18:02 +07:42 07:06

11 519 Sónia Tecedor HL Runners Club 01:18:57 +08:37 07:11

12 503 Antonio Manuel Marques da Silveira Active Clube 01:18:59 +08:39 07:11

13 558 Filipe Coelho Individual 01:19:40 +09:20 07:15

14 542 Mariana Saraiva Individual 01:23:19 +12:59 07:34

15 582 Lídia Maria Ladeira e Silva Morcegos Trail 01:23:38 +13:18 07:36

16 579 Francisco Faria Letsrunazores 01:29:45 +19:25 08:10

17 573 Pedro Chaves Individual 01:29:59 +19:39 08:11

18 594 Fabiano Sousa Letsrunazores 01:31:19 +20:59 08:18

19 507 Luís Medeiros CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 01:31:32 +21:12 08:19

20 552 André Tavares Individual 01:31:43 +21:23 08:20

21 551 André Sousa Individual 01:31:43 +21:23 08:20

22 581 Rui Reis Mel Runners 01:32:59 +22:39 08:27

23 565 João Luís Rodrigues da Câmara Individual 01:34:13 +23:53 08:34

24 505 Catarina Fonseca da Costa CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 01:34:19 +23:59 08:34

25 502 Raquel Santos Miranda Active Clube 01:36:38 +26:18 08:47

26 556 Duarte Miguel Travassos Individual 01:37:20 +27:00 08:51

27 576 Tomé Filipe Felix Correia Individual 01:40:41 +30:21 09:09

28 553 Bruno Arruda Individual 01:41:13 +30:53 09:12

29 563 Hugo Andre Medeiros Oliveira Individual 01:41:19 +30:59 09:13

30 547 Sofia Mourato Individual 01:41:46 +31:26 09:15

31 571 Paulo Teixeira Individual 01:42:20 +32:00 09:18

32 537 Magda Reis Individual 01:44:38 +34:18 09:31

33 588 Fatima Ferreira SS MONTEPIO 01:44:49 +34:29 09:32

34 540 Maria João Sousa Individual 01:45:17 +34:57 09:34

35 555 Dino Almeida Pereira Individual 01:45:40 +35:20 09:36

36 539 Maria de Fátima Martins de Sousa Individual 01:45:40 +35:20 09:36

37 536 Lisandra Vicente Inácio Individual 01:46:19 +35:59 09:40

38 560 Gonçalo Furtado Individual 01:46:19 +35:59 09:40

39 532 Dorine Moreira Individual 01:47:07 +36:47 09:44

40 569 Nuno Pinheiro Individual 01:47:10 +36:50 09:45

41 554 Celso Costa Individual 01:47:11 +36:51 09:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,3ºC 99%09:30

End 18,3ºC 99%14:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59
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OFFICIAL RESULT

11 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 501 Elisabete Correia Active Clube 01:47:57 +37:37 09:49

43 589 Carolina Aguiar Unidas na Lama 01:49:13 +38:53 09:56

44 534 Joana Lima Individual 01:49:23 +39:03 09:57

45 564 Hugo Soares Ferreira Individual 01:49:31 +39:11 09:57

46 557 Emanuel Mourato Individual 01:49:57 +39:37 10:00

47 521 Carolina Roque Individual 01:50:02 +39:42 10:00

48 541 Maria Natália Furtado de Oliveira 
Pinheiro Individual 01:50:07 +39:47 10:01

49 529 Catarina Câmara Individual 01:50:39 +40:19 10:04

50 508 Ricardo Sampaio CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 01:51:52 +41:32 10:10

51 562 Henrique Ferreira Individual 01:52:59 +42:39 10:16

52 527 Andreia Carreiro Individual 01:53:01 +42:41 10:16

53 590 Filipa Machado Unidas na Lama 01:54:27 +44:07 10:24

54 524 Ana Isabel Andrade Individual 01:54:37 +44:17 10:25

55 506 Susana de Fátima Andrade CAL Clínica do Aparelho Locomotor 01:56:32 +46:12 10:36

56 570 Paulo Rodrigues Individual 01:58:33 +48:13 10:47

57 523 Ana Cruz Individual 01:59:48 +49:28 10:53

58 591 Patrícia Gaspar Unidas na Lama 02:00:03 +49:43 10:55

59 593 Teresa Rebelo Unidas na Lama 02:00:03 +49:43 10:55

60 592 Raquel Moniz Unidas na Lama 02:00:03 +49:43 10:55

61 574 Ramiro Melo Individual 02:00:17 +49:57 10:56

62 546 Sara Correia Individual 02:01:55 +51:35 11:05

63 538 Margarida Gonçalves Individual 02:03:46 +53:26 11:15

64 559 Francisco Gonçalves Individual 02:03:47 +53:27 11:15

65 1062 Nídia Jardim Individual 02:05:02 +54:42 11:22

66 206 Maria Inês Gonçalves Pereira Leite Active Clube 02:07:05 +56:45 11:33

67 511 Joana Borges Fun&Runners Club 02:09:49 +59:29 11:48

68 512 Paula Cabral Fun&Runners Club 02:09:49 +59:29 11:48

69 550 Vanessa de Sousa Costa Individual 02:11:01 +01:00:41 11:55

70 531 Cláudia Tavares Individual 02:11:34 +01:01:14 11:58

71 549 Tânia Mendes Individual 02:11:40 +01:01:20 11:58

72 528 Carmen Sofia Ferreira Individual 02:11:58 +01:01:38 12:00

73 548 Sofia Ribeiro Individual 02:12:11 +01:01:51 12:01

74 535 Joana Salsa Guarda Individual 02:12:11 +01:01:52 12:01

75 526 Ana Passinhas Individual 02:13:42 +01:03:22 12:09

76 586 Fernando Rocha Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:14:21 +01:04:01 12:13

77 530 Célia Figueiredo Individual 02:15:49 +01:05:29 12:21

78 533 Eliana Braga Individual 02:17:11 +01:06:51 12:28

79 544 Miriam Ponte Individual 02:24:48 +01:14:28 13:10

80 513 Cátia Resendes Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo 02:24:54 +01:14:34 13:10

81 543 Marta Pinheiro Individual 02:29:05 +01:18:45 13:33

82 577 Andrêa Sampaio JIV 02:42:00 +01:31:40 14:44

83 514 Carolina Travassos Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:48:06 +01:37:46 15:17

84 525 Ana Isabel Martins do Couto Amaral Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:48:14 +01:37:54 15:18

85 585 Pilar Castro Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 02:54:52 +01:44:32 15:54

86 517 Natália Torres Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente Ferreira 03:06:40 +01:56:20 16:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59
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Start 18,3ºC 99%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,3ºC 99%14:15

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Juvenil Feminino
1 521 Carolina Roque Individual Juvenil Feminino 01:50:02 10:00

Juvenil Masculino

1 522 JOAO PEDRO DA COSTA SOUSA 
RAINHA Individual Juvenil Masculino 01:10:20 06:24

Senior Feminino
1 518 Diana Vultao HL Runners Club Senior Feminino 01:16:49 06:59

2 519 Sónia Tecedor HL Runners Club Senior Feminino 01:18:57 +02:08 07:11

3 542 Mariana Saraiva Individual Senior Feminino 01:23:19 +06:30 07:34

4 582 Lídia Maria Ladeira e Silva Morcegos Trail Senior Feminino 01:23:38 +06:49 07:36

5 505 Catarina Fonseca da Costa CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Senior Feminino 01:34:19 +17:30 08:34

6 502 Raquel Santos Miranda Active Clube Senior Feminino 01:36:38 +19:49 08:47

7 547 Sofia Mourato Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:46 +24:57 09:15

8 537 Magda Reis Individual Senior Feminino 01:44:38 +27:49 09:31

9 588 Fatima Ferreira SS MONTEPIO Senior Feminino 01:44:49 +28:00 09:32

10 540 Maria João Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:45:17 +28:28 09:34

11 539 Maria de Fátima Martins de Sousa Individual Senior Feminino 01:45:40 +28:51 09:36

12 536 Lisandra Vicente Inácio Individual Senior Feminino 01:46:19 +29:30 09:40

13 532 Dorine Moreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:47:07 +30:18 09:44

14 501 Elisabete Correia Active Clube Senior Feminino 01:47:57 +31:08 09:49

15 589 Carolina Aguiar Unidas na Lama Senior Feminino 01:49:13 +32:24 09:56

16 534 Joana Lima Individual Senior Feminino 01:49:23 +32:34 09:57

17 541 Maria Natália Furtado de Oliveira 
Pinheiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:07 +33:18 10:01

18 529 Catarina Câmara Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:39 +33:50 10:04

19 527 Andreia Carreiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:53:01 +36:12 10:16

20 590 Filipa Machado Unidas na Lama Senior Feminino 01:54:27 +37:38 10:24

21 524 Ana Isabel Andrade Individual Senior Feminino 01:54:37 +37:48 10:25

22 506 Susana de Fátima Andrade CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Senior Feminino 01:56:32 +39:43 10:36

23 523 Ana Cruz Individual Senior Feminino 01:59:48 +42:59 10:53

24 591 Patrícia Gaspar Unidas na Lama Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +43:14 10:55

25 593 Teresa Rebelo Unidas na Lama Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +43:14 10:55

26 592 Raquel Moniz Unidas na Lama Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +43:14 10:55

27 546 Sara Correia Individual Senior Feminino 02:01:55 +45:06 11:05

28 538 Margarida Gonçalves Individual Senior Feminino 02:03:46 +46:57 11:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59

Mini Trail

Trail de São João da Vila 2025
Vila Franca do Campo, PT

07-junho-2025
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29 1062 Nídia Jardim Individual Senior Feminino 02:05:02 +48:12 11:22

30 206 Maria Inês Gonçalves Pereira Leite Active Clube Senior Feminino 02:07:05 +50:15 11:33

31 511 Joana Borges Fun&Runners Club Senior Feminino 02:09:49 +53:00 11:48

32 512 Paula Cabral Fun&Runners Club Senior Feminino 02:09:49 +53:00 11:48

33 550 Vanessa de Sousa Costa Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:01 +54:11 11:55

34 531 Cláudia Tavares Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:34 +54:45 11:58

35 549 Tânia Mendes Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:40 +54:51 11:58

36 528 Carmen Sofia Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:58 +55:09 12:00

37 548 Sofia Ribeiro Individual Senior Feminino 02:12:11 +55:22 12:01

38 535 Joana Salsa Guarda Individual Senior Feminino 02:12:11 +55:22 12:01

39 526 Ana Passinhas Individual Senior Feminino 02:13:42 +56:53 12:09

40 530 Célia Figueiredo Individual Senior Feminino 02:15:49 +59:00 12:21

41 533 Eliana Braga Individual Senior Feminino 02:17:11 +01:00:22 12:28

42 544 Miriam Ponte Individual Senior Feminino 02:24:48 +01:07:59 13:10

43 513 Cátia Resendes Grupo Desportivo Bota Fogo Senior Feminino 02:24:54 +01:08:05 13:10

44 543 Marta Pinheiro Individual Senior Feminino 02:29:05 +01:12:16 13:33

45 577 Andrêa Sampaio JIV Senior Feminino 02:42:00 +01:25:11 14:44

46 514 Carolina Travassos Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Feminino 02:48:06 +01:31:17 15:17

47 525 Ana Isabel Martins do Couto Amaral Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Feminino 02:48:14 +01:31:25 15:18

48 585 Pilar Castro Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Feminino 02:54:52 +01:38:03 15:54

49 517 Natália Torres Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Feminino 03:06:40 +01:49:51 16:58

Senior Masculino
1 561 Henrique Aguiar Sá Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:23 06:29

2 575 Rodrigo Melo Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:12 +00:48 06:34

3 578 Samuel Couto JIV Senior Masculino 01:14:10 +02:46 06:45

4 520 Alcino Silva HL Runners Club Senior Masculino 01:14:25 +03:01 06:46

5 566 João Paulo Medeiros Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:09 +03:45 06:50

6 504 Ricardo Jorge da Costa Pereira Active Clube Senior Masculino 01:16:37 +05:13 06:58

7 584 Marco Molha Morcegos Trail Senior Masculino 01:16:41 +05:17 06:58

8 583 Emanuel Sabino Morcegos Trail Senior Masculino 01:18:02 +06:38 07:06

9 503 Antonio Manuel Marques da Silveira Active Clube Senior Masculino 01:18:59 +07:35 07:11

10 558 Filipe Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:40 +08:16 07:15

11 579 Francisco Faria Letsrunazores Senior Masculino 01:29:45 +18:21 08:10

12 573 Pedro Chaves Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:59 +18:36 08:11

13 594 Fabiano Sousa Letsrunazores Senior Masculino 01:31:19 +19:55 08:18

14 507 Luís Medeiros CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Senior Masculino 01:31:32 +20:08 08:19

15 552 André Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:43 +20:19 08:20

16 551 André Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:31:43 +20:19 08:20

17 581 Rui Reis Mel Runners Senior Masculino 01:32:59 +21:35 08:27

18 565 João Luís Rodrigues da Câmara Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:13 +22:49 08:34

19 556 Duarte Miguel Travassos Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:20 +25:56 08:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59
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20 576 Tomé Filipe Felix Correia Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:41 +29:17 09:09

21 553 Bruno Arruda Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:13 +29:49 09:12

22 563 Hugo Andre Medeiros Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:19 +29:55 09:13

23 571 Paulo Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:20 +30:56 09:18

24 555 Dino Almeida Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:40 +34:16 09:36

25 560 Gonçalo Furtado Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:19 +34:55 09:40

26 569 Nuno Pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:10 +35:47 09:45

27 554 Celso Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:11 +35:47 09:45

28 564 Hugo Soares Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:31 +38:07 09:57

29 557 Emanuel Mourato Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:57 +38:34 10:00

30 508 Ricardo Sampaio CAL Clínica do Aparelho 
Locomotor

Senior Masculino 01:51:52 +40:28 10:10

31 562 Henrique Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:59 +41:35 10:16

32 570 Paulo Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:33 +47:09 10:47

33 574 Ramiro Melo Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:17 +48:53 10:56

34 559 Francisco Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:47 +52:23 11:15

35 586 Fernando Rocha Grupo Desportivo de São Vicente 
Ferreira

Senior Masculino 02:14:21 +01:02:57 12:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-jun-2025 09:59
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